Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0 https://saras.chse.gov.in/saras/M andatoryDisclosure/Detail

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS

NO.

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL JAGAN NATH JAIN DAV PUB SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1630235

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 20229

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE GIDDARBHA DISTT MUKTSAR PUNJAB, SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB,

PUNJAB - 152101

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Gurdas Singh Mann
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID davgdb@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9781330602

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
NO.
1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT hitps:/fjnidavgdb.com/File/76
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY /2RD_Previous%20Affiliation%20Approval.pdf
2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL [ o /rinidavgdb. com/File/76
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE [TKZ_DAV%20Society%20Registration%20Certificate.pdf
3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/6UN_NOC%20Punjab%20Govt..pdf

APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND [ o /iinidavgdb.com/File/76
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE /9QY_Permanent%20Approval%200f%20RTE.pdf
5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE ‘ https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/NFP_Building%20Safety%20Certificate.pdf ‘

NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE ‘ https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/L9H_Fire%20Safety%20Certificate.pdf ‘
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL ‘ https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/G3A_DEO%20Certificate.pdf ‘
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES ‘ https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/3LH_Water%20Purity%20Certificate.pdf ‘

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
NO.
1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/Z36_Fee%20detail.pdf

l1of 5 6/6/2025, 3:04 PM



Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0 https://saras.chse.gov.in/saras/M andatoryDisclosure/Detail

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER ‘ https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/GRM_Academic%20Calender.pdf ‘
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) ‘ https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/KR6_List%200f%20LMC%20Members.pdf ‘
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS ‘ https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/CCF_List%200f%20PTA%20Members.pdf ‘
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76

APPLICABILITY INDL_Result%20for%20last%20three%20years.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 PRINCIPAL Gurdas Singh Mann
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 75
PGT 11
TGT 11
PRT 53
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Mrs. Suman Arora
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Mrs. Sarita Jindal

RESULT CLASS: X

SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS  PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED PASSED

STUDENTS
1 2025 157 155 98.72

RESULT CLASS: Xl

SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS  PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED PASSED

STUDENTS
1 2025 159 159 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

sL INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 14821.56
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 52 & 45
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 7 & 75
SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 8
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 9
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YmhbFgZVh9c

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

20of 5 6/6/2025, 3:04 PM



Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

30of 5

SL NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

TEACHER NAME
Rohtash Kumar
Suman Arora

Mrs. Manju

Mrs. Anu Munjal
Sh. Indra Pal Saroj
Mrs. Lajwanti

Sh. Dimple Kumar
Mrs. Sarita Jindal
Mrs. Poonam Rani
Mrs. Geeta Monga
Sh. Gurmeet Singh
Sh. Paveer Sharma
Mrs. Kanta Rani
Mrs. Sunita kumari
Mr. Sanjay Kumar
Mrs Geeta Rani
Mrs. Simarjeet Kaur
Mr. Sonik Kumar
Mr. Gurdas Singh Mann
Mr. Robin Dhir

Mrs. Anita Sharma
Mrs. Deepmala Singla
Mrs. Ravita

Mr. Harkaran Singh
Mrs Kavita Narang
Mr. Dhiraj Gandhi
Mr. Sikander

Mrs. Sanjeev Lata
Mr. Gurmeet Singh
Mr. Arun Gautam
Mrs. Daljeet Kaur
Mr. Vinod Kumar
Miss Monika Duggal
Mrs. Sukhjit Kaur
Mrs. Amanpreet Kaur
Mrs. Priti Batra

Mrs. Neeru Middha
Mr. Ashu Garg

Mr. Pawan Kumar

DESIGNATION

OTHER

PRT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PRT

NTT

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

QUALIFICATION
10th

B.Com

M.A.

M.A.

10+2

5th

B.A. PGDCA

M.A.

M.A.Math PGDCA
M.A. Hindi

M.A.

M.A. (Sociology)
9th

B.Sc NM

8th

M.A. English

M.A History

B.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A. Hindi MCA
M.A. Hindi

M.A. English

M.A., M.Phil

M.A. Pol. Sc.

Dip. in Art and Craft.
B.A., Dip in Lib. Sc.
B.A., Punjabi Prabhkar
8th

Bachelor in Fine Arts
M.A. English
10+2

M.Sc. Stat

MSc. Math PGDCA
B.Sc. Med.

B.A.

B.Sc M.Com

M.Sc Math

M.A., Diploma in Computer

https://saras.chse.gov.in/saras/M andatoryDisclosure/Detail

6/6/2025, 3:04 PM



Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0 https://saras.chse.gov.in/saras/M andatoryDisclosure/Detail

40 Mrs. Suman Lata PRT B.A.

41 Mrs. Rupinder Kaur PGT M.Com

42 Mrs. Seema Rani PRT M.A. Hindi, M.Sc. IT

43 Mrs. Jyoti Rani PRT B.A, M. ScIT

44 Randhir PRT 12 Computer Hardware Networking Course
45 Sh. Om Parkash OTHER 12

46 Mrs. Usha Rani PRT M.A. Punjabi

47 Mrs. Suman Yadav PRT M.A. History

48 Mr. Bhupinder Singh PRT M.A.

49 Mr. Sukhdeep Singh PRT M.Sc.

50 Mr. Nitin Kataria PGT M.Com

51 Mr. Gagandeep Singh PRT B.A.

52 Mr. Harpreet Singh PGT B.A., M.A. Pbi, History, UGC Pbi
53 Mrs. Jasvinder Verma PRT B.A.

54 JASPREET KAUR PET B.A.

55 Miss. Komal PRT B.Sc

56 Mr. Sukhjinder Jeet Singh PRT M.Sc

57 Monika Rani PRT M.A.

58 Pallavi Rani PRT M.A.

59 Abhishek Kathpal PGT M.Sc

60 Komal PRT B.A

61 Neha Singla PRT M.A

62 Rajni Verma OTHER B.A

63 Shafali Juneja PRT M.Sc

64 Priyanka Garg PRT M.Sc

65 Tamanna TGT B.Sc

66 Neerja Goyal PGT M.Com

67 Balreet Kaur Bajwa TGT M.Sc, M.A.

68 Sukhjeet Kaur PRT M.A.

69 Harleen Dhamija PRT B.Com

70 Anmolpreet Kaur PRT M.A.

71 Jyoti Mala TGT M.Sc., M.A.

72 Neha Rani PRT M.Com

73 Sukhpreet Kaur PRT M.A. Hindi

74 Kamaljeet Kaur PRT M.Lib., Diploma in Computer
75 Sakshi PRT B.Sc. Non Medical

76 Amandeep Sharma PRT M.A. Punjabi

7 Ramandeep Kaur PRT B.A., Diploma in Computer Engg.
78 Kiranpal Kaur PGT B.A., B.Sc. IT, MCA

79 Manoj Kumar TGT B.Sc. IT, MCA

4 of 5 6/6/2025, 3:04 PM



Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

50f 5

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Jagdeep Kaur
Anitu

Akshita Goyal
SONIA

MANDEEP KAUR
SUKHVEER SINGH
SONIA RANI
SARABJEET KAUR
ISHA

Manisha Rani

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

https://saras.chse.gov.in/saras/M andatoryDisclosure/Detail

12th, GNM, Diploma in Art and Craft

M.A. Punjabi

B.A.

B.SC (MEDICAL)

B.A.

M.SC (MATH), M.A. (ECONOMICS), DCA
M.A. (HISTORY, ENGLISH)

M.A. (PUNJABI)

M.COM

B.Sc

6/6/2025, 3:04 PM



