APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	JAGAN NATH JAIN DAV PUB SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1630235
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	20229
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	GIDDARBHA DISTT MUKTSAR PUNJAB, SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB, PUNJAB - 152101
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Gurdas Singh Mann
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	davgdb@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9781330602

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76 /2RD_Previous%20Affiliation%20Approval.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76 /TKZ_DAV%20Society%20Registration%20Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/6UN_NOC%20Punjab%20Govtpdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76 /9QY_Permanent%20Approval%20of%20RTE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/NFP_Building%20Safety%20Certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/L9H_Fire%20Safety%20Certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/G3A_DEO%20Certificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/3LH_Water%20Purity%20Certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/Z36_Fee%20detail.pdf

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/GRM_Academic%20Calender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/KR6_List%20of%20LMC%20Members.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76/CCF_List%20of%20PTA%20Members.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://jnjdavgdb.com/File/76 /NDL_Result%20for%20last%20three%20years.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Gurdas Singh Mann
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	75
	PGT	11
	TGT	11
	PRT	53
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mrs. Suman Arora
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Mrs. Sarita Jindal

RESULT CLASS: X

S	IL IO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1		2025	157	155	98.72	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	159	159	100	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	14821.56
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	52 & 45
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 75
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	8
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	9
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YmhbFqZVh9c

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Rohtash Kumar	OTHER	10th
2	Suman Arora	PRT	B.Com
3	Mrs. Manju	TGT	M.A.
4	Mrs. Anu Munjal	TGT	M.A.
5	Sh. Indra Pal Saroj	OTHER	10+2
6	Mrs. Lajwanti	OTHER	5th
7	Sh. Dimple Kumar	OTHER	B.A. PGDCA
8	Mrs. Sarita Jindal	TGT	M.A.
9	Mrs. Poonam Rani	PRT	M.A.Math PGDCA
10	Mrs. Geeta Monga	NTT	M.A. Hindi
11	Sh. Gurmeet Singh	PGT	M.A.
12	Sh. Paveer Sharma	OTHER	M.A. (Sociology)
13	Mrs. Kanta Rani	OTHER	9th
14	Mrs. Sunita kumari	PRT	B.Sc NM
15	Mr. Sanjay Kumar	OTHER	8th
16	Mrs Geeta Rani	PRT	M.A. English
17	Mrs. Simarjeet Kaur	PRT	M.A History
18	Mr. Sonik Kumar	PRT	B.A.
19	Mr. Gurdas Singh Mann	PRINCIPAL	M.A.
20	Mr. Robin Dhir	PGT	M.Sc.
21	Mrs. Anita Sharma	PRT	M.A. Hindi MCA
22	Mrs. Deepmala Singla	PRT	M.A. Hindi
23	Mrs. Ravita	PRT	M.A. English
24	Mr. Harkaran Singh	PGT	M.A., M.Phil
25	Mrs Kavita Narang	PRT	M.A. Pol. Sc.
26	Mr. Dhiraj Gandhi	PRT	Dip. in Art and Craft.
27	Mr. Sikander	OTHER	B.A., Dip in Lib. Sc.
28	Mrs. Sanjeev Lata	PRT	B.A., Punjabi Prabhkar
29	Mr. Gurmeet Singh	OTHER	8th
30	Mr. Arun Gautam	PRT	Bachelor in Fine Arts
31	Mrs. Daljeet Kaur	PRT	M.A. English
32	Mr. Vinod Kumar	OTHER	10 + 2
33	Miss Monika Duggal	PRT	M.Sc. Stat
34	Mrs. Sukhjit Kaur	PRT	MSc. Math PGDCA
35	Mrs. Amanpreet Kaur	PRT	B.Sc. Med.
36	Mrs. Priti Batra	PRT	B.A.
37	Mrs. Neeru Middha	PRT	B.Sc M.Com
38	Mr. Ashu Garg	PRT	M.Sc Math
39	Mr. Pawan Kumar	OTHER	M.A., Diploma in Computer

40	Mrs. Suman Lata	PRT	B.A.
41	Mrs. Rupinder Kaur	PGT	M.Com
42	Mrs. Seema Rani	PRT	M.A. Hindi, M.Sc. IT
43	Mrs. Jyoti Rani	PRT	B.A., M. Sc IT
44	Randhir	PRT	12 Computer Hardware Networking Course
45	Sh. Om Parkash	OTHER	12
46	Mrs. Usha Rani	PRT	M.A. Punjabi
47	Mrs. Suman Yadav	PRT	M.A. History
48	Mr. Bhupinder Singh	PRT	M.A.
49	Mr. Sukhdeep Singh	PRT	M.Sc.
50	Mr. Nitin Kataria	PGT	M.Com
51	Mr. Gagandeep Singh	PRT	B.A.
52	Mr. Harpreet Singh	PGT	B.A., M.A. Pbi, History, UGC Pbi
53	Mrs. Jasvinder Verma	PRT	B.A.
54	JASPREET KAUR	PET	B.A.
55	Miss. Komal	PRT	B.Sc
56	Mr. Sukhjinder Jeet Singh	PRT	M.Sc
57	Monika Rani	PRT	M.A.
58	Pallavi Rani	PRT	M.A.
59	Abhishek Kathpal	PGT	M.Sc
60	Komal	PRT	B.A
61	Neha Singla	PRT	M.A
62	Rajni Verma	OTHER	B.A
63	Shafali Juneja	PRT	M.Sc
64	Priyanka Garg	PRT	M.Sc
65	Tamanna	TGT	B.Sc
66	Neerja Goyal	PGT	M.Com
67	Balreet Kaur Bajwa	TGT	M.Sc, M.A.
68	Sukhjeet Kaur	PRT	M.A.
69	Harleen Dhamija	PRT	B.Com
70	Anmolpreet Kaur	PRT	M.A.
71	Jyoti Mala	TGT	M.Sc., M.A.
72	Neha Rani	PRT	M.Com
73	Sukhpreet Kaur	PRT	M.A. Hindi
74	Kamaljeet Kaur	PRT	M.Lib., Diploma in Computer
75	Sakshi	PRT	B.Sc. Non Medical
76	Amandeep Sharma	PRT	M.A. Punjabi
77	Ramandeep Kaur	PRT	B.A., Diploma in Computer Engg.
78	Ramandeep Kaur Kiranpal Kaur	PRT PGT	B.A., Diploma in Computer Engg. B.A., B.Sc. IT, MCA

80	Jagdeep Kaur	OTHER	12th, GNM, Diploma in Art and Craft
81	Anitu	PRT	M.A. Punjabi
82	Akshita Goyal	PRT	B.A.
83	SONIA	TGT	B.SC (MEDICAL)
84	MANDEEP KAUR	PRT	B.A.
85	SUKHVEER SINGH	PRT	M.SC (MATH), M.A. (ECONOMICS), DCA
86	SONIA RANI	TGT	M.A. (HISTORY, ENGLISH)
87	SARABJEET KAUR	PRT	M.A. (PUNJABI)
88	ISHA	PGT	M.COM
89	Manisha Rani	PRT	B.Sc

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details